● Gas boilers
● Industrial furnaces
● Gas absorption water coolers/heaters
● Drying furnaces
● Others
Main applications
● Japan Gas Appliances Inspection
Association (JIA) certified product

OptionB
15 Y AC100VDSG
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Code Content
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
Option
Blank Standard
Y With flow rate adjustment
3M HP terminal box (G1/2)
P With pressure detection port
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 HZ
DSG Series
How to order
A
B
C
EXA
FWD
HNB‌/‌G
USB‌/‌G
FAB‌/‌G
FGB‌/‌G
FVB
FWB‌/‌G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/
NAD
Water-
Rela
NP/NAP/
NVP
SNP
CHB‌/‌G
MXB‌/‌G
Other
valves
SWD/
MWD
DustColl
CVE/
CVSE
CCH /
CPE/D
LifeSci
Gas-
Combus
Auto-
Water
SpecFld
Custom
Ending
941
DSG Series
No. Part name Material
1 Bonnet Steel
2 Plunger Stainless steel
3 Spring Stainless steel wire
4 O-ring Nitrile rubber
5 Strainer Resin
6 Valve disc Nitrile rubber
7 Body Aluminum die-casting
Code
Port size H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 φD
Model No.
DSG-15 1/2 91 17.5 67 69 32 47 56
DSG-20 3/4 95 27.5 71 89 46 47 56
DSG-25 1 95 27.5 71 89 46 47 56